ASI Elections Committee 23/24

Justin Cadiz Vice President of Student & University Affairs Chair

> James Courser ASI Board Representative

Jennifer Galaviz ASI Board Representative

Jesus Campos Miranda ASI Board Representative

Annina Leibner CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

<u>Advisors</u>

Leslie Rockwell Dean of Students Representative

Cheryl Landin Office of Inclusive Excellence Representative

Standing Invitees

Annie Macias Executive Director

Ashley Fennell Associate Executive Director



Special Meeting ASI Elections Committee Agenda 24 - 01 January 26, 2024 at 4:00pm Location: Zoom https://csusm.zoom.us/j/88047727297 Agenda posted: January 25th, 2024

ITEM	SUBJECT	PRESENTER
01	Call to Order	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
02	Roll Call	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
03	Recognition of Guests	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
04 Action	Approval of Agenda	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
05 Action	Approval of Minutes	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
06 Information	Open Forum*	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
07	Approval of 2023 ASI Elections Packet	Ashley Fennell
Action	Description: Review and approval of timeline, guidelines &	Associate Executive Director
	procedures, and important meeting dates for candidates.	Director
	Fiscal Impact: None	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
08 Information	Announcements	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
09 Action	Adjournment	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair

* Public comment will be limited to a maximum of 5 minutes per guest. Chair will determine allocated amount per meeting.